
LOT 1 BLOCK 1 QUAIL HEIGHTS S/D.

ORB 376-617, WD 1170-1231, WD 12

WESTON MARQUIS MANTRELL
1927 SW LESLIE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02709-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/10/2023 KS 0.35 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

141,744
4,100
18,500

164,344
78,748
85,596

HX HB 50,722
34,874

164,344
0

164,344

1213/0789 4/13/2011 WD U I 30 24,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESLIE & JUANITA WEST

MARQUIS MANTRELL WE

1170/1231 4/01/2009 WD U I 16 3,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESLIE & JUANITA WEST

LESLIE & JUANITA WE
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2010HX Base Yr

1927 SW LESLIE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,701 114.4640 128.20 218,068 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 134,995

FEP 96 80 77 6,416

FOP 12 30 4 333

1,728 1,701 141,744

BAS= W66 S18 FEP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E12 S8 E26 FOP= S4 E3 N4 W3$
E28 N26$.

BAS

66

18

12

8

26

28

26

FEP8

12

8

12

FOP4

3

43

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 50 20 1,000.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,400

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,200

4,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


